
Prénom	
  du	
  joueur:	
  
	
  

	
   Coach:	
   	
   Adversaire:	
  

	
  
	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   	
  

	
  
Mi	
  
	
  

Temps	
  

8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
   13	
   14	
   15	
  
Points	
  marqués	
  
	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Bingo	
  tentés	
  
	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Bingo	
  réussis	
  
	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  
Joueurs:	
   Score	
  à	
  la	
  mi	
  temps:	
   Score	
  à	
  la	
  fin	
  du	
  match:	
   Profil	
  du	
  joueur:	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  
Conseil	
  du	
  coach	
  au	
  joueur	
  à	
  la	
  mi	
  temps:	
  
........................................................................................................................................................................	
  
	
  
Entoure	
  ta	
  validation	
  de	
  la	
  compétence	
  domaine	
  1:	
  
Rouge	
   Pas	
  de	
  bingo	
  tenté	
  
Jaune	
   Au	
  moins	
  1	
  bingo	
  réussi	
  
Vert	
   Au	
  moins	
  2	
  bingos	
  réussis	
  
Vert	
  expert	
   Au	
  moins	
  3	
  bingos	
  réussis	
  
	
  
Prénom	
  du	
  joueur:	
  
	
  

	
   Coach:	
   	
   Adversaire:	
  

	
  
	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   	
  

	
  
Mi	
  
	
  

Temps	
  

8	
   9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
   13	
   14	
   15	
  
Points	
  marqués	
  
	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Bingo	
  tentés	
  
	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Bingo	
  réussis	
  
	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  
Joueurs:	
   Score	
  à	
  la	
  mi	
  temps:	
   Score	
  à	
  la	
  fin	
  du	
  match:	
   Profil	
  du	
  joueur:	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  
Conseil	
  du	
  coach	
  au	
  joueur	
  à	
  la	
  mi	
  temps:	
  
........................................................................................................................................................................	
  
	
  
Entoure	
  ta	
  validation	
  de	
  la	
  compétence	
  domaine	
  1:	
  
Rouge	
   Pas	
  de	
  bingo	
  tenté	
  
Jaune	
   Au	
  moins	
  1	
  bingo	
  réussi	
  
Vert	
   Au	
  moins	
  2	
  bingos	
  réussis	
  
Vert	
  expert	
   Au	
  moins	
  3	
  bingos	
  réussis	
  
	
  
Ce	
  travail	
  est	
  la	
  retranscription	
  du	
  match	
  à	
  thème	
  bingo	
  présenté	
  dans	
  l'académie	
  de	
  Bordeaux	
  
ici:	
  http://webetab.ac-­‐bordeaux.fr/Pedagogie/EPS/spip/IMG/article_PDF/Exemple-­‐de-­‐
Situation-­‐complexe-­‐en-­‐Badminton-­‐niveau-­‐1_a530.pdf.	
  Merci	
  à	
  eux.	
  Marianne.	
  


